SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

14 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 IDEERWOOD 0.7
R|[ 0.7 |IDEERCREEK 0.0
R[ 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
R[ 0.8 |YALE 0.5
R[ 1.3 [YALE LOOP 1.5
L| 2.8 |[ALTON 3.2
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 6.0 |(Cross over first, then 0.4
Right onto Trail)
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 64 (Bridge over Creek) 0.1
L| 6.5 |[SAN DIEGO CREEK TR | 0.2
6.7 [UNDER 405 0.8
TELMO THEN JOG
Ll 7S RIGHT ONTO DANA 0.1
L| 7.6 |ANTIVO / RESEARCH 0.3
X| 7.9 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.2
L| 8.1 |BUNSEN 0.2
Rest stop: Starbucks
Reseach & Bunsen
IRVINE
RESEARCH / ANTIVO
R| 83 (Cross Irvine Center) 0.5
TELMO, R to Bike Tr,
L) 88 Under 405, jogs 1.0
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 98 (Bridge over Creek) 0.1
L| 9.9 |SAN DIEGO CREEK TR | 0.8
LAGUNA CYN/ OAK
R| 10.7 CYN 1.3
L|12.0 [VALLEY OAK 0.2
R[12.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R[ 14.1 [ DEERWOOD
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SAT16S

14 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist
L| 0.0 |IDEERWOOD 0.7
R[ 0.7 [DEERCREEK 0.0
R[ 0.7 |DEERFIELD 0.1
R[ 0.8 |YALE 0.5
R[ 1.3 [YALE LOOP 1.5
L| 2.8 |[ALTON 3.2
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 6.0 |(Cross over first, then 0.4
Right onto Trail)
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 6.4 (Bridge over Creek) 0.1
L| 6.5 |[SAN DIEGO CREEK TR | 0.2
6.7 [UNDER 405 0.8
TELMO THEN JOG
Ll 7S RIGHT ONTO DANA 0.1
L| 7.6 |ANTIVO / RESEARCH 0.3
X| 7.9 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.2
L] 8.1 |BUNSEN 0.2
Rest stop: Starbucks
Reseach & Bunsen
IRVINE
RESEARCH / ANTIVO
R| 8.3 (Cross Irvine Center) 0.5
TELMO, R to Bike Tr,
L) 88 Under 405, jogs 1.0
SAN DIEGO CREEK Tr
R| 98 (Bridge over Creek) 0.1
L| 9.9 |SAN DIEGO CREEK TR | 0.8
LAGUNA CYN/
R| 10.7 OAK CYN 1.3
L|12.0 [VALLEY OAK 0.2
R[12.2 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 14.1 [ DEERWOOD
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SAT16S
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SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

27 Miles
Miles ROLLY Dist
L] 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 2.2
L] 2.2 [SAND CANYON 0.7
R[ 2.9 IMARINE WAY 0.5
L| 3.4 [RIDGE VALLEY 0.8
R| 4.2 |GREAT PARK BLVD 0.4
Ll 46 ESSQUE(Thlrd Roundabout 11
R| 5.7 |IRVINE BL/TRABUCO 4.8
L|10.5[EL TORO 1.1
RAINTREE (IMMEDIATE R
R|11.6 ONTO SIDEPATH) 0.0
ALISO CREEK BIKE
C|iL6 TRAIL (Downstream) 4.3
R| 15.9 |PASEO de VALENCIA 1.2
L|117.1 |AVE de la CARLOTA 0.6
L] 17.7 |[RIDGE ROUTE 1.6
SANTA VITTORIA /
R| 19.3 TESLA 1.0
L] 20.3 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.6
R[ 20.9 |HUBBLE 0.1
L] 21.0 [ BUNSEN 0.3
X| 21.3 [RESEARCH 0.1

Rest stop: Starbucks - Research & Bunsen

Irvine

27 Miles
Miles ROLLY Dist
L| 0.0 [IRVINE CENTER DR 2.2
L| 2.2 |[SAND CANYON 0.7
R| 2.9 IMARINE WAY 0.5
L| 3.4 |RIDGE VALLEY 0.8
R| 4.2 |GREAT PARK BLVD 0.4
BOSQUE (Third
L| 4.6 Rour%abo(ut Exit) 11
R| 5.7 |IRVINE BL/TRABUCO 4.8
L| 10.5|EL TORO 1.1
RAINTREE (IMMEDIATE R
R|11.6 ONTO S|DEP(ATH\ 0.0
ALISO CREEK BIKE
C|iLe TRAIL (Downstream) 4.3
R| 15.9 |PASEO de VALENCIA 1.2
L|17.1 |AVE de la CARLOTA 0.6
L|17.7 |RIDGE ROUTE 1.6
SANTA VITTORIA /
R| 19.3 TESLA 1.0
L| 20.3 [IRVINE CENTER DR 0.6
R| 20.9 |HUBBLE 0.1
L|21.0 [ BUNSEN 0.3
X| 21.3 |RESEARCH 0.1

Rest stop: Starbucks - Research & Bunsen

Irvine

R| 21.5 [RESEARCH / ANTIVO 0.5

R[ 22.0 [DANA 0.1
TELMO / SAN DIEGO

Lj221 CREEK TRAIL 0.0

R[22.1 [SAN DIEGO CR TR 1.8
LAGUNA CANYON /

R| 239 OAK CANYON 1.3

L] 25.2 |[VALLEY OAK 0.3

R[ 25.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.8

R|27.3 [DEERWOOD 0.1 ]
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SAT16M2

R|21.5 [RESEARCH / ANTIVO 0.5
R| 22.0 [DANA 0.1
TELMO / SAN DIEGO
Lj22.1 CREEK TRAIL 0.0
R[22.1 [SAN DIEGO CR TR 1.8
LAGUNA CANYON /

R| 239 OAK CANYON 1.3
L|25.2 |VALLEY OAK 0.3
R| 25.5 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.8
R| 27.3 [DEERWOOD 0.1
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SAT16M2
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SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

36 Miles

Miles 1600"' CLIMB Dist
L| 0.0 |[IRVINE CENTER DR 2.2
L{ 2.2 |SAND CANYON 0.7
Rl 2.9 [MARINE WAY 1.2
L{ 4.1 |SKYHAWK 0.6
L| 4.7 [GREAT PARK BLVD 0.7
R| 5.4 |BOSQUE 1.0
R| 6.4 |[IRVINE BLVD 2.3
L| 8.7 |ALTON 2.7
R| 11.4 [PORTOLA 1.2
L| 12.6 |GLENN RANCH 0.9
L| 13.5 [SADDLEBACK RCH 1.1
L| 14.6 |[RIDGELINE 0.3
R| 14.9 |SANTIAGO CYN/EL TORO 2.8
L{ 17.7 IMARGUERITE 0.3
R| 18.0 |LOS ALISOS 55
R| 23.5 |PASEO de VALENCIA 1.1
L| 24.6 |AVE de la CARLOTA 0.6
L{ 25.2 |RIDGE ROUTE 1.1
R| 26.3 |MILL CREEK / SCIENTIFIC 1.1
L| 27.4 |[RESEARCH 1.0
R| 28.4 |BUNSEN 0.2

Rest stop: Starbucks

Reseach & Bunsen

IRVINE

L| 28.7 |RESEARCH 0.6
R| 29.3 |[BAKE 0.7
R| 30.0 |LAKE FOREST 0.9
R| 30.9 [LAGUNA CANYON 0.3

OLD LAGUNA CYN / OAK
L[ 31.2 CANYON 2.8
L | 34.0 |VALLEY OAK 0.3
R| 34.3 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 36.2 |DEERWOOD 0.1

ele 5
(feet)

10 15 20 25 30
distance in miles

Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.orqg

SAT16L-2019

35

36 Miles

Miles 1600' CLIMB Dist
L| 0.0 |IRVINE CENTER DR 2.2
L{ 2.2 [SAND CANYON 0.7
Rl 2.9 [MARINE WAY 1.2
L 4.1 [SKYHAWK 0.6
L| 4.7 |GREAT PARK BLVD 0.7
R| 5.4 |BOSQUE 1.0
R| 6.4 [IRVINE BLVD 2.3
L| 8.7 |ALTON 2.7
R| 11.4 [PORTOLA 1.2
L| 12.6 [GLENN RANCH 0.9
L| 13.5 |[SADDLEBACK RCH 1.1
L| 14.6 |RIDGELINE 0.3
R| 14.9 |SANTIAGO CYN/EL TORO 2.8
L|{ 17.7 [MARGUERITE 0.3
R| 18.0 |LOS ALISOS 55
R| 23.5 |PASEO de VALENCIA 1.1
L| 24.6 |AVE de la CARLOTA 0.6
L| 25.2 [RIDGE ROUTE 1.1
R| 26.3 |MILL CREEK / SCIENTIFIC | 1.1
L| 27.4 |RESEARCH 1.0
R| 28.4 |BUNSEN 0.2

Rest stop: Starbucks

Reseach & Bunsen

IRVINE

L| 28.7 |RESEARCH 0.6
R| 29.3 [BAKE 0.7
R| 30.0 |LAKE FOREST 0.9
R| 30.9 [LAGUNA CANYON 0.3

OLD LAGUNA CYN/ OAK
L| 31.2 CANYON 2.8
L| 34.0 [VALLEY OAK 0.3
R| 34.3 [IRVINE CENTER DR 1.9
R| 36.2 |DEERWOOD 0.1
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Questions/Comments: rides@bikeirvine.org

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SAT16L-2019

35




